LATITUD
Technical Monograph
Healthcare
SECTION - 1
Instruments Ordering Information
• Uncemented Femoral Stem Instruments Set ..................................................................
• Cemented Femoral Stem Instruments Set ......................................................................
• Femoral Stem Common Instruments Set ........................................................................

Calliper Size 48mm to 63mm
2SECTION
Implants Ordering Information
Uncemented Femoral Stems
TMLATITUD  Uncemented Femoral Stem
TMLatitud  Hip System Implant Details
STAC-25/00 Ti Alloy Cementless Stem 125° Standard Size 0
STAC-25/01 Ti Alloy Cementless Stem 125° Standard Size 1
STAC-25/02 Ti Alloy Cementless Stem 125° Standard Size 2
STAC-25/03 Ti Alloy Cementless Stem 125° Standard Size 3
STAC-25/04 Ti Alloy Cementless Stem 125° Standard Size 4
STAC-25/05 Ti Alloy Cementless Stem 125° Standard Size 5
STAC-25/06 Ti Alloy Cementless Stem 125° Standard Size 6
STAC-25/07 Ti Alloy Cementless Stem 125° Standard Size 7
STAC-25/08 Ti Alloy Cementless Stem 125° Standard Size 8
STAC-25/09 Ti Alloy Cementless Stem 125° Standard Size 9
STAC-25/10 Ti Alloy Cementless Stem 125° Standard Size 10
STAC-35/00 Ti Alloy Cementless Stem 135° Standard Size 0
STAC-35/01 Ti Alloy Cementless Stem 135° Standard Size 1
STAC-35/02 Ti Alloy Cementless Stem 135° Standard Size 2
STAC-35/03 Ti Alloy Cementless Stem 135° Standard Size 3
STAC-35/04 Ti Alloy Cementless Stem 135° Standard Size 4
STAC-35/05 Ti Alloy Cementless Stem 135° Standard Size 5
STAC-35/06 Ti Alloy Cementless Stem 135° Standard Size 6
STAC-35/07 Ti Alloy Cementless Stem 135° Standard Size 7
STAC-35/08 Ti Alloy Cementless Stem 135° Standard Size 8
STAC-35/09 Ti Alloy Cementless Stem 135° Standard Size 9
STAC-35/10 Ti Alloy Cementless Stem 135° Standard Size 10
Part Code No.        Product Description
13
*Size ‘0' stem is not recommended to be used in the patients with Body Weight more than 50-60kg.
Modular Shell